
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE; Date
Recorded= 2009/08;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200908030002
95550

08/03/2009
11:56:18

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GIBSON
JASON L

200908030002
95540

08/03/2009
11:56:17

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GIBSON
JASON L

200908030002
96590

08/03/2009
02:36:03

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FISHER
KIMBERLY

200908260003
28770

08/26/2009
10:53:51

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MALONE
TOYA L


