Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE; Date Recorded= 2009/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200908030002 95550	08/03/2009 11:56:18	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GIBSON JASON L						
200908030002 95540	08/03/2009 11:56:17	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GIBSON JASON L						
200908030002 96590	08/03/2009 02:36:03	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FISHER KIMBERLY						
200908260003 28770	08/26/2009 10:53:51	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MALONE TOYA L						